



WRIT PETITION NO. 8508 OF 2007

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of Coram,
appearance, Court's
orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's
orders

Mr. N.A. Kulkarni for petitioner.
Mr. K.S. Bapat for respondent no.1.
Mr. Rahul Nerlekar for respondent no.2.

CORAM: B.H. MARLAPALLE, J.

12/2/2008.

P.C.:

. Heard Mr. Kulkarni the learned
counsel for the petitioner.

. Rule.

. Respondents waive service.

. Rule is expedited.

(B.H. Marlapalle, J.)